OEM

Brand
ALFA ROMEO
JEEP

Reference
51767383
4779884AA

CD7455V BRAKING ;I

Brake Discs

Description
Availability

EAN

Surface

Colour

Height [mm]
Brake Disc Type

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

Minimum thickness [mm]

Number of Holes

Tightening Torque [Nm]

Centering Diameter [mm)]

AM

Brand

APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

BENDIX
BENDIX

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI

B. DISC ALFA ROMEO, JEEP

Available
8050141288388
Painted
black
39,7
Vented

Reference
DSK2429
60-09-931C
428191
521725
562391B
ADL144316
BBD5930S
BBD6011S
0 986 479 290
0986479290
BD1153
09.9365.20
09.9365.21
09936520
CD7455V
956462
DI956462
ADC1827V
AND6569
BG3993


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

DENCKERMANN
DON

E.T.F.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO

FTE

HELLA PAGID
INTERBRAKE
INTERBRAKE
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURATEK
JURID

JURID

JURID

KRUPP
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
METELLI
MEYLE
MINTEX
NATIONAL
NECTO

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
PILENGA

QH Benelux
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

TRW

B130469
PCD14191
19-0120
44053
DDF1455
DDF1455C-1
BS7288
8DD 355 116-651
BD2429
SDK6465
DI-931C
60931C
ALF106
562391J
562391JC
562391JC-1
DDF1455C-1
100332.4
1003324
23-0906C
15-15 521 0005/PD
MDC2158
NBD1377
WN1403
311031
BDA2562.20
BDR2254.20
V1965
58341
DBB455V
92220900
92220903
DF4478S
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